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The menu of The Grill on the Alley Westlake Village from Westlake Village includes 214 menus. On average
the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately $24.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.
The Grill offers a refined dining experience in a contemporary steakhouse setting. With exceptional cuts cooked
over a live oak fire, robust sides, and impeccable wines and spirits, guests can enjoy a chic ambiance with
modern décor. Our philosophy is simple - we only work with the best ingredients to ensure that every bite is
unforgettable. Come and discover the difference at The Girill.
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Westlake Village Menu

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Pasta

LOADED MAC CHEESE

Mains

FILET MIGNON LUNCH

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Lunch Menu
LUNCH SALMON BURGER

Sandwiches

CHOP HOUSE CHEESEBURGER
LUNCH

Seafood
CALAMARI

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch

CHICKEN POT PIE LUNCH

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

$12.0

$12.0

$53.8

$11.0

$17.0

$16.8

$16.3

$4.3

$6.0

$19.5

$53.8

Tortellini

PANNA

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Main
BRUNCH CAESAR SALAD

Catering
CATERING CAESAR SALAD

Chef Specialties

GRILLED SHRIMP POMODORO

Soups And Salads

MIXED FIELD GREENS

Chef's Favorites

KING CRAB LEGS

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Popular Items

CALAMARI LUNCH

$4.0

$23.5

$12.0

$12.0

$40.0

$25.8

$11.0

$65.5

$21.5

$15.8
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Brunch Entrees Lunch Onion Rings
BRUNCH EGGS BENEDICT $15.5 ONION RINGS LUNCH $11.0
Hand Helds Simply Grilled
AMERICAN KOBE $27.5 SCOTTISH SALMON $36.0
CHEESEBURGER
) N Salads - Add-Ons

Italian Specialties

FILET MEDALLIONS $42.8
CHICKEN PICCATA $31.5

Additional Mains
Weekend Brunch

SINGLE LOBSTER TAIL $35.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $19.8

Dips
Steaks & Chops P

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $15.5
PETITE PRIME NEW YORK STRIP*

Lunch Soups And Salads
From The Land P

LUNCH LOBSTER BISQUE $11.0
TOMAHAWK PORK CHOP $35.8

Wood-Fired
Shellfish

AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK $49.0
KING CRAB LEG $34.5

. The Starting Line U

Lunch Specialties g P

AHI SASHIMI $18.8
BRAISED SHORT RIBS LUNCH $23.5

) Party Salads

Entrees From Sushi Bar ry

BLT WEDGE SALAD $15.8
SASHIMI TRIO $16.0

i Catering - Sides

Appetizers Lunch g

CATERING GRILLED ASPARAGUS $37.0
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP LUNCH $14.8

Continuer
Lunch Features

JOHN DORY $43.5

FILET MEDALLIONS LUNCH $42.8
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Catering - Appetizers

CATERING SHRIMP COCKTAIL $60.0
Apps & Snacks

BRUNCH BRUSSELS SPROUTS $11.0
Usda Choice Wet Aged
Angus Steaks

NEW YORK STRIP 14 OZ. $49.0
Catering Group Salads
CATERING CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD $58.0
Lunch Bvs Grill

FRENCH DIP LUNCH $16.8
Let's Do Lunch

PETITE FILET MIGNON LUNCH $49.8
Catering Appetizer
Platters

CATERING VEGETABLE CRUDITES $28.0
Dinner Traditional
AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK 16 OZ. $49.0
Sushi & Raw

CRAB HAMACHI ROLL $17.0
Lunch Steaks And More
RIB EYE STEAK LUNCH $46.8

Brunch Soup And Salad
(Until3P.M.)
BRUNCH LOBSTER BISQUE $11.0

Brunch Buttermilk

Pancakes And Texas
Style French Toast

BRUNCH BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $13.5
Dinner Soup &Amp; Salad
WOOD-FIRED STEAK SALAD $28.5
Mash & Rice

LOBSTER MASH $25.0
Catering Starter Salads

CATERING BABY KALE SALAD $42.0

Classical Cafe Lunches
BLTA LUNCH $14.8

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Cateringentrees

CATERING CHICKEN PICCATA $65.0

Uncategorized

LUNCH SEAFOOD SALAD $27.0

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK $46.8
RIBEYE STEAK
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Kids Menu Catering Entrees
KIDS CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $7.0 CATERING AMERICAN KOBE $50.0
MEATLOAF ’
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE $6.0
CATERING PAN-SEARED SALMON $90.0
Beverages CATERING FILET MEDALLIONS $84.0
FRESH SQUEEZED HAND SHAKEN
LEMONADE $4.3 Lunch Steaks And Chops
ARNOLD PALMER $4.3 PRIME NEW YORK STRIP LUNCH $56.5
PETITE PRIME NEW YORK STRIP $49.8
Hot Drinks LUNCH
HOT TEA $4.0 AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK LUNCH $49.0
COFFEE
Lunch Burgers &Amp;
Dinner Entrées Sandwiches
LOBSTER SALAD $29.8 AMERICAN KOBE BURGER LUNCH $25.5
ATLANTIC SALMON $36.8 LUNCH LOBSTER BLT $27.0
LUNCH WOOD-FIRED $16.5
° . CHEESEBURGER )
Kid&#39;S Menu
KIDS FILET MIGNON 3 OZ. $17.5 Non Alcoholic Drinks
KIDS PAN-SEARED CHICKEN $10.0

ICED TEA $4.0
PELLEGRINO

RED BULL $7.0
RED BULL SUGARFREE $7.0

Catering Entree Salads

CATERING GRILL COBB SALAD $60.0
CATERING SEASFOOD SALAD $78.0

Dessert

CATERING COOKIE PARTY

American Kobe

DOVER SOLE $49.5 PLATTER $24.0
BRAISED SHORT RIBS $35.8 CATERING CHOCOLATE FUDGE $24.0
BROWNIES )
Dinner Steaks &Amp° CATERING CHEESECAKE $50.0
’
CATERING KEY LIME PIE 40.0
Chops s

COWGIRL RIB EYE STEAK 14 OZ. $57.0
KANSAS CITY STEAK 16 OZ. $59.0
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Brunch

BRUNCH NIMAN RANCH SLAB
BACON EGGS

BRUNCH LOBSTER BENEDICT

BRUNCH SKIRT STEAK AND EGGS

BRUNCH EGG WHITE OMELETTE

Lunch Entrées
LUNCH LOBSTER SALAD
CHICKEN PICCATA LUNCH
PAN SEARED SALMON LUNCH
SEA SCALLOPS LUNCH

Brunch Burgers And

Sandwiches

BRUNCH CHOP HOUSE
CHEESEBURGER

BRUNCH AMERICAN KOBE
BURGER

BRUNCH FRENCH DIP
BRUNCH BLTA

Lunch Traditional

AMERICAN KOBE MEATLOAF
LUNCH

GRILLED SHRIMP POMODORO
LUNCH

JOHN DORY LUNCH
SKIRT STEAK FRITES LUNCH

Catering Sides
CATERING MIXED GREEN SALAD

CATERING ROASTED
VEGETABLES

CATERING CREAMED SPINACH

$14.5

$24.8
$24.8
$13.8

$28.8
$18.8
$23.8
$16.8

$16.8

$25.5

$16.8
$16.3

$16.5

$21.8

$37.5
$29.8

$40.0
$30.0

$30.0

CATERING BRUSSELS SPROUTS  $35.0
CATERING PEANUT COLESLAW $20.0

Ingredients Used

=i, AHITUNA
\ SALMON

J BRUSSELS SPROUTS $12.0
MILK $3.5
SEAFOOD
Lunch Soup &Amp; Salad
LUNCH TODAY'S SOUP
LUNCH STARTER SALAD $8.5
LUNCH MIXED FIELD GREENS $10.5
LUNCH BLT WEDGE SALAD $15.8
LUNCH WOOD-FIRED STEAK $27.5
SALAD

LUNCH GRILLED COBB SALAD
LUNCH BURRATA AND TOMATO $14.8

Brunch Soup &Amp;
Salad

BRUNCH TODAY'S SOUP

BRUNCH STARTER SALAD $8.0
BRUNCH MIXED FIELD GREENS $10.5
BRUNCH BLT WEDGE SALAD $15.8
BRUNCH LOBSTER SALAD $28.8
BRUNCH WOOD-FIRED STEAK $27.5
SALAD

BRUNCH SEAFOOD SALAD $27.0
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These Types Of Dishes Starters
Are Being Served > SEASCALLOPS $17.8
MEATLOAFE $17.8 Ll | OLLIPOP WINGS $15.5
SALAD TODAY'S SOUP $10.0
LOBSTER STARTER SALAD $8.5
FISH PAN SEARED SALMON $36.8
TUNA STEAK JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES $38.8
LAMB PETITE FILET MIGNON $49.8
BREAD AHI TUNA POKE LUNCH $18.8
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE LUNCH $19.8
Brunch Sides
y &
BRUNCH SMASHED POTATOES $8.0 Entrées
BRUNCH MACERATED BERRIES $8.0 +sB SEASONAL OYSTERS  $21.5
BRUNCH SLICED TOMATOES $8.0 =% AHI TUNA POKE $18.8
BRUNCH ROASTED VEGETABLES $11.0 NIMAN RANCH SLAB
BACON $15.0
BRUNCH FRENCH FRIES $11.0
SCALLOP AND SHORT RIBS $19.5
BRUNCH TALEGGIO MAC CHEESE $12.0
PRIME NEW YORK STRIP $56.5
BRUNCH CREAMED SPINACH $12.0
SEASONAL OYSTERS LUNCH $21.5
BRUNCH GRILLED ASPARAGUS  $12.0
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL LUNCH $21.5
. . AHI SASHIMI LUNCH $18.8
Side Dishes
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD LUNCH  $7.0
A e GARLIC CHEESE $11.0
J_,'Q ' BREAD ' CATERING ASSORTED SUSHI $45.0
. E—— $11.0
- RILLED 00 Brunch Appetizers
VEGETABLES BRUNCH SEASONAL OYSTERS  $21.5
YUKON MASH $8.0 BRUNCH AHI TUNA POKE $18.8
STEAMED SPINACH $8.0 BRUNCH SCALLOP AND SHORT
$19.5
CREAMED SPINACH $10.0 RIBS
GRILLED ASPARAGUS $12.0 BRUNCH ONION RINGS $11.0
CREAMED CORN $12.0 BRUNCH SPINACH ARTICHOKE
CATERING YUKON MASHED $30.0
POTATOES - BRUNCH JUMBO PRAWN 5205

COCKTAIL
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BRUNCH JUMBO LUMP CRAB

BRUNCH FAROE ISLANDS

CAKE $19.8 SALMON

BRUNCH CALAMARI $15.5 BRUNCH LOBSTER BLT
BRUNCH AHI SASHIMI $18.8

BRUNCH GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $10.0 Salads

Brunch Traditional

BRUNCH POT PIE

BRUNCH AMERICAN KOBE
MEATLOAF

BRUNCH SKIRT STEAK FRITES
BRUNCH CHICKEN PICCATA

BRUNCH GRILLED SHRIMP
POMODORO

BRUNCH JOHN DORY
BRUNCH ATLANTIC SALMON
BRUNCH BRAISED SHORT RIBS

BRUNCH COBB SALAD
ey =
@i Bt ¥ CAESAR SALAD

A e
) J
$19.5 - BURRATA AND

TOMATO

$18.3 THE GRILL COBB SALAD
$29.8 COBB SALAD
$20.8 SEAFOOD SALAD
$21.8 SPINACH SALAD

LUNCH CAESAR SALAD
$38.5

LUNCH SPINACH SALAD
$23.8

SALAD
$26.5

SIDE SALAD

$20.0

$27.0

$13.0
$15.5

$21.5
$21.5
$27.0
$14.3
$12.0
$13.5

Westlake Village

120 Promenade WayCA 91362,
Westlake Village, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-22:00 15:00-18:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00 15:00-18:00
Monday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00
Tuesday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00
Wednesday 15:00-21:00 15:00-
18:00

Thursday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00
Friday 15:00-22:00 15:00-18:00
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