

https://menuweb.menu 120 Promenade WayCA 91362, Westlake Village, United States +18054972283 - http://thegrillonthealley.com/









The **menu of The Grill on the Alley Westlake Village** from <u>Westlake Village</u> includes *214* menus. On average the **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$24.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Grill offers a refined dining experience in a contemporary steakhouse setting. With exceptional cuts cooked over a live oak fire, robust sides, and impeccable wines and spirits, guests can enjoy a chic ambiance with modern décor. Our philosophy is simple - we only work with the best ingredients to ensure that every bite is unforgettable. Come and discover the difference at The Grill.



Soups LOBSTER BISQUE	\$12.0	Tortellini PANNA	
Pasta LOADED MAC CHEESE	\$12.0	Indian SOFT DRINKS	\$4.0
Mains		Main Course	
Toast	\$53.8	Baked Potatoes	\$23.5
AVOCADO TOAST	\$11.0	BAKED POTATO	\$12.0
Lunch Menu Lunch Salmon Burger	\$17.0	Main BRUNCH CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
Sandwiches		Catering	
CHOP HOUSE CHEESEBURGER LUNCH	\$16.8	CATERING CAESAR SALAD	\$40.0
Seafood		Chef Specialties GRILLED SHRIMP POMODORO	\$25.8
CALAMARI	\$16.3	Soups And Salads	,
Drinks STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.3	MIXED FIELD GREENS	\$11.0
Starters & Salads		Chef's Favorites KING CRAB LEGS	\$65.5
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Raw Bar & Shellfish	
Lunch CHICKEN POT PIE LUNCH	\$19.5	JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$21.5
Beef Dishes		Popular Items CALAMARI LUNCH	\$15.8
FILET MIGNON	\$53.8		

FILET MEDALLIONS LUNCH

Lemon Joseph Toler Tila
ICE TEA SOME IN

Brunch Entrees	¢15 5	Lunch Onion Rings	¢11.0
BRUNCH EGGS BENEDICT	\$15.5	ONION RINGS LUNCH	\$11.0
Hand Helds		Simply Grilled	
AMERICAN KOBE CHEESEBURGER	\$27.5	SCOTTISH SALMON	\$36.0
Italian Chasialtias		Salads - Add-Ons	
Italian Specialties		FILET MEDALLIONS	\$42.8
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$31.5		
Weekend Brunch		Additional Mains	
marketta Branen		SINGLE LOBSTER TAIL	\$35.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$19.8		
Steaks & Chops		Dips	
<u>-</u>		SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$15.5
PETITE PRIME NEW YORK STRIP*			1 .
From The Land		Lunch Soups And Sala	aas
TOMAHAWK PORK CHOP	\$35.8	LUNCH LOBSTER BISQUE	\$11.0
TOWATIAWICT ORIC OHO!	ψ33.0	Wood Fired	
Shellfish		Wood-Fired	
KING CRAB LEG	\$34.5	AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK	\$49.0
		The Starting Line Up	
Lunch Specialties			640.0
BRAISED SHORT RIBS LUNCH	\$23.5	AHI SASHIMI	\$18.8
_		Party Salads	
Entrees From Sushi Ba	ar	BLT WEDGE SALAD	\$15.8
SASHIMI TRIO	\$16.0	BLI WEDGE SALAD	Ψ13.0
Annotinoro Lunch		Catering - Sides	
Appetizers Lunch		CATERING GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$37.0
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP LUNCH	\$14.8		
Lunch Features		Continuer	
Lulicii i Catul C3		JOHN DORY	\$43.5

\$42.8



Catering - Appetizers

CATERING SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$60.0

Apps & Snacks

BRUNCH BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$11.0

Usda Choice Wet Aged Angus Steaks

NEW YORK STRIP 14 OZ. \$49.0

Catering Group Salads

CATERING CHICKEN CAESAR \$58.0

Lunch Bvs Grill

FRENCH DIP LUNCH \$16.8

Let's Do Lunch

PETITE FILET MIGNON LUNCH \$49.8

Catering Appetizer Platters

CATERING VEGETABLE CRUDITES \$28.0

Dinner Traditional

AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK 16 OZ. \$49.0

Sushi & Raw

CRAB HAMACHI ROLL \$17.0

Lunch Steaks And More

RIB EYE STEAK LUNCH \$46.8

Brunch Soup And Salad (Until 3 P. M.)

BRUNCH LOBSTER BISQUE \$11.0

Brunch Buttermilk Pancakes And Texas Style French Toast

BRUNCH BUTTERMILK PANCAKES \$13.5

Dinner Soup & Amp; Salad

WOOD-FIRED STEAK SALAD \$28.5

Mash & Rice

LOBSTER MASH \$25.0

Catering Starter Salads

CATERING BABY KALE SALAD \$42.0

Classical Cafe Lunches

BLTA LUNCH \$14.8

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Cateringentrees

CATERING CHICKEN PICCATA \$65.0

Uncategorized

LUNCH SEAFOOD SALAD \$27.0

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK \$46.8

RIBEYE STEAK

COWGIRL RIB EYE STEAK 14 OZ.

KANSAS CITY STEAK 16 OZ.



Kids Menu		Catering Entrées	
KIDS CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$7.0	CATERING AMERICAN KOBE	\$50.0
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE	\$6.0	MEATLOAF CATERING PAN-SEARED SALMON	\$90.0
Beverages		CATERING PAN-SEARED SALMON CATERING FILET MEDALLIONS	\$84.0
FRESH SQUEEZED HAND SHAKEN			
LEMONADE	\$4.3	Lunch Steaks And Cho	ps
ARNOLD PALMER	\$4.3	PRIME NEW YORK STRIP LUNCH	\$56.5
Hot Drinks		PETITE PRIME NEW YORK STRIP LUNCH	\$49.8
HOT TEA	\$4.0	AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK LUNCH	\$49.0
COFFEE		Lunch Burgers & Amp;	
Dinner Entrées		Sandwiches	
Dinner Entrées			
LOBSTER SALAD	\$29.8	AMERICAN KOBE BURGER LUNCH	,
ATLANTIC SALMON	\$36.8	LUNCH LOBSTER BLT	\$27.0
Kid'S Menu		LUNCH WOOD-FIRED CHEESEBURGER	\$16.5
KIDS FILET MIGNON 3 OZ.	\$17.5	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
KIDS PAN-SEARED CHICKEN	\$10.0	ICED TEA	\$4.0
		PELLEGRINO	Ψ4.0
Catering Entree Salads	S	RED BULL	\$7.0
CATERING GRILL COBB SALAD	\$60.0	RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$7.0
CATERING SEASFOOD SALAD	\$78.0	RED BOLL SOGARFREE	Ψ1.0
A		Dessert	
American Kobe		CATERING COOKIE PARTY	
DOVER SOLE	\$49.5	PLATTER	\$24.0
BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$35.8	CATERING CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIES	\$24.0
Dinner Steaks & Amp;		CATERING CHEESECAKE	\$50.0
Chops		CATERING KEY LIME PIE	\$40.0

\$57.0

\$59.0

CATERING CREAMED SPINACH



Brunch		CATERING BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$35.0
BRUNCH NIMAN RANCH SLAB BACON EGGS	\$14.5	CATERING PEANUT COLESLAW	\$20.0
BRUNCH LOBSTER BENEDICT	\$24.8	Ingredients Used	
BRUNCH SKIRT STEAK AND EGGS	\$24.8	AHI TUNA	
BRUNCH EGG WHITE OMELETTE	\$13.8	SALMON	
Lumah Fututaa		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$12.0
Lunch Entrées		MILK	\$3.5
LUNCH LOBSTER SALAD	\$28.8	SEAFOOD	
CHICKEN PICCATA LUNCH	\$18.8		
PAN SEARED SALMON LUNCH	\$23.8	Lunch Soup & Amp; Sal	ad
SEA SCALLOPS LUNCH	\$16.8	LUNCH TODAY'S SOUP	
Drumah Durmana And		LUNCH STARTER SALAD	\$8.5
Brunch Burgers And		LUNCH MIXED FIELD GREENS	\$10.5
Sandwiches		LUNCH BLT WEDGE SALAD	\$15.8
BRUNCH CHOP HOUSE CHEESEBURGER	\$16.8	LUNCH WOOD-FIRED STEAK SALAD	\$27.5
BRUNCH AMERICAN KOBE BURGER	\$25.5	LUNCH GRILLED COBB SALAD	
BRUNCH FRENCH DIP	\$16.8	LUNCH BURRATA AND TOMATO	\$14.8
BRUNCH BLTA	\$16.3	Brunch Soup &Amp	
Lunch Traditional		Salad	
AMERICAN KOBE MEATLOAF	\$16.5	BRUNCH TODAY'S SOUP	
LUNCH	\$16.5	BRUNCH STARTER SALAD	\$8.0
GRILLED SHRIMP POMODORO LUNCH	\$21.8	BRUNCH MIXED FIELD GREENS	\$10.5
JOHN DORY LUNCH	\$37.5	BRUNCH BLT WEDGE SALAD	\$15.8
SKIRT STEAK FRITES LUNCH	\$29.8	BRUNCH LOBSTER SALAD	\$28.8
	Ψ23.0	BRUNCH WOOD-FIRED STEAK SALAD	\$27.5
Catering Sides		BRUNCH SEAFOOD SALAD	\$27.0
CATERING MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$40.0		
CATERING ROASTED VEGETABLES	\$30.0		

\$30.0



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEATLOAF \$17.8
SALAD
LOBSTER

FISH
TUNA STEAK
LAMB
BREAD

Brunch Sides

BRUNCH SMASHED POTATOES	\$8.0
BRUNCH MACERATED BERRIES	\$8.0
BRUNCH SLICED TOMATOES	\$8.0
BRUNCH ROASTED VEGETABLES	\$11.0
BRUNCH FRENCH FRIES	\$11.0
BRUNCH TALEGGIO MAC CHEESE	\$12.0
BRUNCH CREAMED SPINACH	\$12.0
BRUNCH GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$12.0

Side Dishes

	GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$11.0
4000	ONION RINGS	\$11.0
	GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$10.0
YUKON MA	\$8.0	
STEAMED SPINACH		\$8.0
CREAMED SPINACH		\$10.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS		\$12.0
CREAMED CORN		\$12.0
CATERING YUKON MASHED POTATOES		\$30.0

Starters

SEA SCALLOPS	\$17.8
LOLLIPOP WINGS	\$15.5
TODAY'S SOUP	\$10.0
STARTER SALAD	\$8.5
PAN SEARED SALMON	\$36.8
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$38.8
PETITE FILET MIGNON	\$49.8
AHI TUNA POKE LUNCH	\$18.8
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE LUNCH	\$19.8

Entrées

	SEASONAL OYSTERS	\$21.5
200	AHI TUNA POKE	\$18.8
	NIMAN RANCH SLAB BACON	\$15.0
SCALLOP A	AND SHORT RIBS	\$19.5
PRIME NEV	V YORK STRIP	\$56.5
SEASONAL	OYSTERS LUNCH	\$21.5
JUMBO SH	RIMP COCKTAIL LUNCH	\$21.5
AHI SASHII	MI LUNCH	\$18.8
GARLIC CH	IEESE BREAD LUNCH	\$7.0
CATERING	ASSORTED SUSHI	\$45.0

Brunch Appetizers

COCKTAIL

BRUNCH SEASONAL OYSTERS	\$21.5
BRUNCH AHI TUNA POKE	\$18.8
BRUNCH SCALLOP AND SHORT RIBS	\$19.5
BRUNCH ONION RINGS	\$11.0
BRUNCH SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$14.8
BRUNCH JUMBO PRAWN	\$20.5



BRUNCH JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$19.8	BRUNCH FAROE ISLANDS SALMON	\$20.0
BRUNCH CALAMARI	\$15.5	BRUNCH LOBSTER BLT	\$27.0
BRUNCH AHI SASHIMI	\$18.8		
BRUNCH GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$10.0	Salads	
- 1 - 10.0		BRUNCH COBB SALAD	
Brunch Traditional		CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
BRUNCH POT PIE	\$19.5	BURRATA AND TOMATO	\$15.5
BRUNCH AMERICAN KOBE MEATLOAF	\$18.3		\$21.5
BRUNCH SKIRT STEAK FRITES	\$29.8	COBB SALAD	\$21.5
BRUNCH CHICKEN PICCATA	\$20.8	SEAFOOD SALAD	\$27.0
BRUNCH GRILLED SHRIMP	\$21.8	SPINACH SALAD	\$14.3
POMODORO	# 00 F	LUNCH CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
BRUNCH JOHN DORY	\$38.5	LUNCH SPINACH SALAD	\$13.5
BRUNCH ATLANTIC SALMON	\$23.8	SALAD	
BRUNCH BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$26.5	SIDE SALAD	

Westlake Village

120 Promenade WayCA 91362, Westlake Village, United States

Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-22:00 15:00-18:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 15:00-18:00 Monday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00 Tuesday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00 Wednesday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00

Thursday 15:00-21:00 15:00-18:00 Friday 15:00-22:00 15:00-18:00

Made with Menu

